From:

WEB DEVELOPMENT

\'INNOVATION v

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital
Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln,

Thomson, Ga 30824
operations@innovationv.com
706.817.4220

To:
Hrs/Qty
1
1
1
1

Service

Static Ecommerce Template (Basic) -
up to 20 products

Mobile friendly online shop designed with
minimalistic style similar to:

Standard Hosting (Monthly) - Due after
Production (Choice A)

Includes Security, core, and all plugin
updates. Does not include onsite
maintenance

Monthly Maintenance (Choice B)
Includes all security, core, and plugin
updates along with up to an hour of
maintenance with content provided by
client

Domain name (example-shop-
name.com)

Quote Date

Total

Rate/Price

$850.00

$15.00

$75.00

$12.99

Sub Total
Tax

Total

Quote

January 27, 2021

Adjust

0%

0%

0%

0.00%

$952.99

Sub Total

$850.00

$15.00

$75.00

$12.99

$952.99
$0.00

$952.99
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