



From:

InnovationV - Web Design and Digital Campaigning

3248 Ponderosa Ln, Thomson, Ga 30824 operations@innovationv.com 706.817.4220

Total	\$952.99
Quote Date	January 27, 2021

To:

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
1	Static Ecommerce Template (Basic) - up to 20 products Mobile friendly online shop designed with minimalistic style similar to:	\$850.00	0%	\$850.00
1	Standard Hosting (Monthly) - Due after Production (Choice A) Includes Security, core, and all plugin updates. Does not include onsite maintenance	\$15.00	0%	\$15.00
1	Monthly Maintenance (Choice B) Includes all security, core, and plugin updates along with up to an hour of maintenance with content provided by client	\$75.00	0%	\$75.00
1	Domain name (example-shop- name.com)	\$12.99	0.00%	\$12.99

Total	\$952.99
Tax	\$0.00
Sub Total	\$952.99